

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6281/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2010 in CRLMC No.  
2826/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY RASTOGI Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,stay,modification of Court's Order  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7255 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7256 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,stay and office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Tandon, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
For Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties.

We find no merit in these petitions for  
special leave. These are dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria) (S.S.R. Krishna)  
Sr.P.A. Court Master